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 1,563.7199 

 543.8573 

 14.7227 

 208.2579 

 2,384.4875 

 190.7020 

 2,043.0000 

 2,106.8372 

 2,029.5162 

 17.0250 

 2,669.1263 

 120.6025 

 1,401.3959 

 0.8761 

 0.5341 

 1.9711 

 295.3336 

 6,629.6729 

 272.8529 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,540.2641 

 535.6994 

 14.5019 

 205.1340 

 2,348.7202 

 187.8415 

 2,012.3550 

 2,075.2346 

 1,999.0735 

 16.7696 

 2,629.0894 

 118.7935 

 1,380.3750 

 0.8630 

 0.5261 

 1.9415 

 290.9036 

 6,530.2278 

 268.7601 

 1,587.1757 

 552.0152 

 14.9435 

 211.3818 

 2,420.2548 

 193.5625 

 2,073.6450 

 2,138.4398 

 2,059.9589 

 17.2804 

 2,709.1632 

 122.4115 

 1,422.4168 

 0.8892 

 0.5421 

 2.0007 

 299.7636 

 6,729.1180 

 276.9457 
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Billets de banque Transactions


